

FRANDZEL'S HEMAL MASTER RECOGNIZED AS A TOP MINORITY LAWYER

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, January 24, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Frandzel Robins Bloom & Csato, L.C. announced today that its Managing Shareholder, Hemal Master, has been recognized as a "Leaders of Influence: Minority Attorneys" for 2025 by Los Angeles Business Journal in a special issue that published yesterday. According to the publisher, "We have profiled those standout minority attorneys considered to be particularly impactful on the legal scene while serving as trusted advisors in the LA region."

According to the feature, "Hemal maintains a robust practice focusing on all aspects of lender representation, including representation of commercial banks, private equity funds, commercial finance companies, hedge funds and other lenders in real estate and commercial loan transactions, commercial and real estate loan workouts, lender liability defense, and exercise and enforcement of all types of lender remedies," continues the Journal. "Master recently represented an international bank in the structuring, documentation, negotiation and closing of a \$125 million syndicated



Managing Shareholder Hemal Master

construction loan for the development of a 236-room full service hotel. In addition to his experience with the firm, he completed a three-year long secondment to a major regional bank in which he advised on hundreds of matters."

Master regularly speaks at both industry events and to clients on timely topics involving finance. He was recognized as a 2024 "Legal Visionary" by Los Angeles Times and a "Top 100" Lawyer in Los Angeles for 2024 by Los Angeles Business Journal.

Jonathan Fitzgarrald
Equinox Strategy Partners
+ +1 3106016008
email us here
Visit us on social media:

LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/780008823

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.